A
P I  6 D
 T R
U
N
N
I O
N

p o n e n t s  U S A ,  I n c
Built with Integrity
Part Number Configuration
1-Type 3-Port2-Construction
4-Nominal Size
A - RF Smooth
B - BW Sch 40
C - BW Sch 80
E - BW Sch XXH
J - RTJ
R - Raised Face
X - Special
01 - ASME 150
03 - ASME 300
06 - ASME 600
09 - ASME 900
15 - ASME 1500
25 - ASME 2500
L - LF2 / NACE
N - A105N / NACE
X - Special
5-Connection 7-Body / Service6-Pressure
G - Gear
H - Handle
B - Bare Stem
S1 - HNBR / RTFE Seats
S2 - HNBR / Nylon Seats
S3 - HNBR / PEEK Seats
S50 - Viton 90D / RTFE Seats
S51 - Viton 90D / Nylon Seats
01 - C.S. + 3 mil ENP
02 - 316 SS
03 - 316 SS Ball/Seats, 17-4 PH Stem
04 - 17-4 PH
8-Operator 10-Trim9-Soft Goods
05 - 1/2”
07 - 3/4”
10 - 1”
15 - 1.5”
20 - 2”
25 - 2.5”
30 - 3”
40 - 4”
60 - 6”
80 - 8”
100 - 10”
120 - 12”
140 - 14”
160 - 16”
180 - 18”
200 - 20”
240 - 24”
260 - 26”
280 - 28”
300 - 30”
320 - 32”
360 - 36”
420 - 42”
480 - 48”
T - Trunnion
F - Floating
E1 - End Entry (1 pc)
B2 - Bolted (2 pc)
B3 - Bolted (3 pc)
W3 - Welded (3 pc)
F - Full Port
R - Reduced Port
T 01S51GN06R60FB3 - - -
1 1098765432
For additional configurations, please consult JAGflo